Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

TARAMOA HMI INDIAN LACE
TARAMOA SHINEYS BLACK WIDOW
TARAMOA SHINEYS PIECES OF 8

TARAMOA SHINEYS RED RUBY

Equine Registry

DoB
24-Sep-2021
06-Nov-2016
12-Dec-2015

21-Oct-2018

Sex

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Offspring TARAMOA MAGICS TIFFANY (2009)

Reg
13550
12405
12105

12882

Sire Damsire

HOLLYWOOD MASTER OF ILLUSION GOLD MEDAL MAGIC OF LITTLE RIDGE
LUCKY FOUR SHINEY SHOES (IMP USA GOLD MEDAL MAGIC OF LITTLE RIDGE
LUCKY FOUR SHINEY SHOES (IMP USA) GOLD MEDAL MAGIC OF LITTLE RIDGE

LUCKY FOUR SHINEY SHOES (IMP USA GOLD MEDAL MAGIC OF LITTLE RIDGE
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